Product Selection Tables
2005
MLCC
Yageo brand
w
w
w
.y

General information
Ordering and packing
Ordering Information:
CC 0805 K R X7R 9 B B I04
Code 1~2
Series Name
Code 3~6
Size Code
inches    (mm)
0402	       (1005)
0603      (1608)
0805      (2012)
1206      (3216)
1210	       (3225)
1812	       (4532)
Code 7
Capacitance Tolerance
Code 8
Packing Style
Code 9~11
TC Material
NPO
X7R
Y5V
X5R
Code 12
Rated Voltage
5	=	6.3V
6	=	10V
7	=	16V
8	=	25V
9	=	50V
0	=	100V
A	=	200V
B	=	500V
Y	=	250V
Code 13
Termination
B	=	Ni-Barrier
Code 14
Process Code
N	=	Non BME
B	=	BME
Code 15~17
Capacitance Value
(2 Significant Digits
 +No. of Zeros)
The 3rd Digit :
Letter R is Decimal Point
0	= x 1
1	= x 10
CC = Multi-Layer
         Chip Cap.
A = ±0.05pF   G = ±2%
B = ±0.10pF   J  = ±5%
C = ±0.25pF   K = ±10%
D = ±0.5pF     M = ±20%
F = ±1%	      Z = −20~+80%
R = PaperTape Reel ∅ 7 inch
P = PaperTape Reel ∅13 inch
K = Embossed Plastic
       Tape Reel ∅ 7 inch
F = Embossed Plastic
       Tape Reel ∅ 13 inch
C = Bulk Cassette 2 = x 102
3 = x 103
4 = x 104
5 = x 105
6 = x 106
Size Code
180 mm / 7" 330 mm / 13"
CC0402
CC0603